56 www.kuebler.com 02/2011
LCD Pulse Counters – Codix 130
• Low-price and high efficiency
• Large 8-digit LCD display, height of the
figures 8 mm [0.315”]
• Optional backlighting
• Simple counter for fast and slow count
pulses, counting direction switchable via

1): one-channel, adding or subtracting counting
* standard stock model
Order information:
Pu
ls
e
Co
un
te
rs
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Counters & Tachometers category:
Click to view products by  Kubler manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LC2H-FE-2K-N  H7CN-XLN DC12-48  LC24-F-N  H7CXAWD1NDC1224AC24  H7ER-NV1-H  H7CX-A114S-N AC100-240  H7CX-AWSD-
N-DC12-24  H7CX-AU-N AC100-240  GPMZC-SET  CX6S-1P2F  CX6S-1P4F  CX6S-2P2F  CX6S-2P4F  H127.010A01H  H5KLR-11 100-
240V AC/DC  H7CX-AUD1-N  H7CX-AW-N  3.550.401.075  3.550.401.351  LC2H-C-2K-N  LC2H-C-30-N  LC2H-F-DL-2KK  LC4H-R4-
AC240VS  LC4H-R6-AC240V  1.150.510.012.550  1.150.510.054.550  1.150.510.056.550  6.520.012.300  6.560.010.300  SLE-73-1400-1-4-01
SLIK-94-1521-1-3-001  SLN-94-1421-1-3  SPI-73-1411-1-3-011  CT6S-1P4  Y-50  LC4H-R4-AC24V  LC4H-R4-DC24V  CT6S-2P4  LC2H-F-
DL-2KK-B  LC2H-FE-DL-2KK-B  LC2H-FE-FV-30  H127.010A01G  H5KLR-8B 12-48 AC/DC  H7CX-A11-N  H7CX-AD-N  H7CX-AU-N
H7ER-NV1  H8DA 12-48V AC/DC  87622062  99776901